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ATTENDEE NAME & COMPANY ADDRESS/PHONE/EMAIL DBE SBE 

Sameer Gandhi- Managing Partner 

AmickBrown 

 

(925) 286-1271 

Sameer.gandhi@amickbrown.com 

 

  

Manisha Pagedar, (ASQ SS BB)  

Proprietor 

Rampage Solutions, Inc. 

 

Additional attendees: 

Naren (NP) – Solution Director 

Sanket Shah – GIS Practice Head 

Durgesh Verma – Delivery Head 

 

1 (469) 993 -9385 (O) 

1 (469) 740 – 8246 (C) 

mp@rampagesolutions.us 
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Aron Lamerson – Proposal Writer 

Phoenix Business Inc. 

 

Additional attendees: 

JL Diaz 

Vijey Rajendran 

 

6021 Midnight Pass Road, Unit 3 

Sarasota, FL 34242 

(941) 962 - 5235 

alamerson@phoenixteam.com 

 

 

  

Tatiana Pankrats – Senior Director, 
Strategic Engagement 

LSI Consulting 

 

Additional attendees: 

Nader Trandazi – National VP 

Sana Zaidi 

 

LSI Western Region 

550 W B Street, 4th Floor  

San Diego, CA 92101 

1 (978) 295 – 2038 

tprankats@lsiconsulting.com 

 

  

Ramakant Singh 

Intelli ERP Software, LLC 

 

 

1307 S. International Pkwy, Suite 1051 

Lake Mary, FL 32746 

(407) 732 -7750 

rksingh@intellierpsoft.com 
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Raghavendra Prabhu 

MSRCosmos LLC 

 

krprabhu@hotmail.com 

 

  

Boris Berzin – VP Business Development 

Agile Global Solutions, Inc. 

 

(916) 790 – 5436 

boris@agileglobal.com 

 

  

Pankaj Mahajan – Sr. Director, Business 
Development 

Atos/Syntel 

 

1 (650) 475 – 6170 

Pankaj.mahajan@atos.net 

 

  

Angela Mercer - Principal 

SproutAgile, LLC 

 

amercer@sproutagile.com 

 

DBE  

Vince Evans – Director of Sales 

Denken Solutions, Inc. 

 

Additional attendee: 

Raj Maddula 

 

9170 Irvine Center Drive, 

Irvine, CA 

(949) 386 – 4827 

vince.evans@denkensolutions.com 
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Terresa Lee – Project Manager 

Santa Clara Valley Transportation 
Authority 

3331 North First Street, Bldg. C 

San Jose, CA 95134 

(408) 321-7106 

terresa.lee@vta.org 

 

  

Lida Delos Santos – Contracts 
Administrator 

Santa Clara Valley Transportation 
Authority 

3331 North First Street, Bldg. A 

San Jose, CA 95134 

(408) 952-4240 

lida.delossantos@vta.org 

 

  

Jennifer Mena – Office Business Diversity 
Program 

Santa Clara Valley Transportation 
Authority 

3331 North First Street, Bldg. B 

San Jose, CA 95134 

(408) 321-5876 

jennifer.mena@vta.org 
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